vierkamp
Reeks:1

1 6689
2 7955
3 9999
4 7277
5 7122
6 6610
7 6692
8 8084
9 6848
10 6847
11 9998
12 9997

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1

1 7955
2 6689
3 6692
4 7122
5 6610
6 7277
7 9999
8 8084
9 6848
10 9998
11 6847
12 9997
60 meter
Reeks:1

1 9999
2 7122
3 6848
4 6847
5 9998
6 9997
60 meter
Reeks:2

1 6689
2 7955
3 6610
4 7277
5 8084
6 6692

verspringen

Jeugdmeerkamp
29 Grote prijs Michaé&l Bultheel

zondag 18 september 2016
Org. Flac Izegem

Ben Heren

Debruyne Seppe
Glorieux Stan
Tytgat Elias
Bridelance Elias
Samyn Victor

Cneut Lukas

Desmet Tibo

Van Schuerbeeck Martijn
Deblauwe Lars
Depraetere Kobe
Vandenheede Nicolas
Standaert Luca

Ben Heren

Glorieux Stan
Debruyne Seppe
Desmet Tibo

Samyn Victor

Cneut Lukas
Bridelance Elias
Tytgat Elias

Van Schuerbeeck Martijn
Deblauwe Lars
Vandenheede Nicolas
Depraetere Kobe
Standaert Luca

Ben Heren

Tytgat Elias

Samyn Victor
Deblauwe Lars
Depraetere Kobe
Vandenheede Nicolas
Standaert Luca

Ben Heren

Debruyne Seppe

Glorieux Stan

Cneut Lukas

Bridelance Elias

Van Schuerbeeck Martijn
Desmet Tibo

Ben Heren

Uur=15:

FLAC
FLAC
NA
FLAC
FLAC
AVR
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
NA
na

Uur=13:

FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
AVR
FLAC
NA
FLAC
FLAC
NA
FLAC
na

Uur=14:

NA
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
NA
na

Uur=14:

FLAC
FLAC
AVR

FLAC
FLAC
FLAC

Uur=14:

59

17

41p

1518p
1316p

12
12
11
11
80

73p
58p
20p
Olp
9p

766p
735p

42

6p

86p

(€]
—

N W > 01T 0oy oy J J

51

10.
10.
11.
11.

11

12.

51

9.
9.

10.
10.
10.
11.

38

.13m
.30m
.24m
.62m
.48m
.11lm
.87m
.38m
.55m
.0%m
.85m
.49m

17
56
06
30
.89
96

58
84
36
57
78
09

07
07
08
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
10

07
07
07
07
07
07
08
07
08
08
08
10

08
07
08
08
08
10

07
07
07
07
07
07

422
367
363
322
312
288
272
240
187
157
142
57 P
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386
310
221
185
105
15 P
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347
307
268
217
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Reeks:1

1 6689
2 7955
3 7122
4 6610
5 9999
6 7277
7 6692
8 8084
9 6848
10 6847
11 9998
12 9997
600 meter
Reeks:1

1 6689
2 7277
3 9999
4 7122
5 7955
6 6692
7 6847
8 6610
9 6848
10 8084
11 9998
12 9997
vierkamp
Reeks:1

1 706
2 103
3 703
4 1306
5 158
6 708
7 1119
8 491
9 1754
10 1917
verspringen
Reeks:1

1 103
2 706
3 703
4 158
5 1306
6 708
7 1119
8 1754
9 491
10 1917
60 meter
Reeks:1

1 158

Debruyne Seppe
Glorieux Stan

Samyn Victor

Cneut Lukas

Tytgat Elias
Bridelance Elias
Desmet Tibo

Van Schuerbeeck Martijn
Deblauwe Lars
Depraetere Kobe
Vandenheede Nicolas
Standaert Luca

Ben Heren

Debruyne Seppe
Bridelance Elias
Tytgat Elias

Samyn Victor
Glorieux Stan
Desmet Tibo
Depraetere Kobe
Cneut Lukas
Deblauwe Lars

Van Schuerbeeck Martijn
Vandenheede Nicolas
Standaert Luca

Ben Dames

Spaey Lieselot

De Wilde Jana
Hemelsoet Jennifer
De Cremer Catho
Success Esther
Ramakers Jore
Vancanneyt Nelle
Huysentruyt Noor
Muchery Anouk
Cosaert Ella

Ben Dames

De Wilde Jana
Spaey Lieselot
Hemelsoet Jennifer
Success Esther

De Cremer Catho
Ramakers Jore
Vancanneyt Nelle
Muchery Anouk
Huysentruyt Noor
Cosaert Ella

Ben Dames

Success Esther

FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
AVR
NA
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
NA
na

Uur=16:

FLAC
FLAC
NA
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
AVR
FLAC
FLAC
NA
na

Uur=16:

MACW
DEIN
MACW
ASVO
FLAC
MACW
FLAC
AZW

FLAC
AZW

Uur=13:

DEIN
MACW
MACW
FLAC
ASVO
MACW
FLAC
FLAC
AZW

AZW

Uur=14:

FLAC

. 66m
.55m
.38m
.13m
.13m
.10m
.00m
.86m
.76m
.61lm
.53m
.62m

FNNDNDNDWWWWWWW

00

1'59.
2'03.
2'05.
2'11.
2'12
2'13.
2'17.
2'20.
2'23.
2'31.
2'42.
3'00.

35

1873p
1624p
1560p
1423p
1209p
1076p
977p
822p
665p
283p

44

.80m
.72m
.56m
.36m
.25m
.21m
.12m
.85m
.84m
.27m

NN WWWWWWW

52

10.08

01
23
04
09

.98

38
28
62
92
53
27
53

07
07
07
07
08
07
07
07
08
08
08
10

07
07
08
07
07
07
08
07
08
07
08
10

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
07

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
07
07

07

276
252
216
166
166
160
141
116
99 P
75 P
63 P
0P
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580
518
492
410
386
380
333
295
259
185
101
14 p
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308
289
254
211
189
181
l64
115
113
29 P
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2 1306
3 1119
4 1754
5 1917
60 meter
Reeks:2

1 706
2 703
3 103
4 708
5 491

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1
706
103
1306
703
158
708
1754
491
1119

0 1917

= O o Jo 0k W

600 meter

Reeks:1
706
1306
103
703
1119
708
158
491
1754

0 1917

P O oo Jo Ok W N

vierkamp
Reeks:1
933
244
691
247
873
202
245
1483
686
241
1548
693
201
1482
2319
2310
928

O Jo U Wi
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De Cremer Catho
Vancanneyt Nelle
Muchery Anouk
Cosaert Ella

Ben Dames

Spaey Lieselot
Hemelsoet Jennifer
De Wilde Jana
Ramakers Jore
Huysentruyt Noor

Ben Dames

Spaey Lieselot

De Wilde Jana

De Cremer Catho
Hemelsoet Jennifer
Success Esther
Ramakers Jore
Muchery Anouk
Huysentruyt Noor
Vancanneyt Nelle
Cosaert Ella

Ben Dames

Spaey Lieselot

De Cremer Catho

De Wilde Jana
Hemelsoet Jennifer
Vancanneyt Nelle
Ramakers Jore
Success Esther
Huysentruyt Noor
Muchery Anouk
Cosaert Ella

Pup Heren

Ramakers Sverre
Decocker Simon

De Clercqg Artuur
Laenens Tiemen
Bridelance Andres
Vanhoucke Elias
Delanghe Yannick
Vancanneyt Gust
Vandendriessche Emiel
Adriaensen Thomas
Deleu Heiki
Hautekiet Lucas
Van Haecke Mauro
Michiels Lander
Verscheure Arthur
Martin Loic
Demarcke Mauro

ASVO
FLAC
FLAC
AZW

Uur=14:

MACW
MACW
DEIN
MACW
AZW

Uur=14:

MACW
DEIN
ASVO
MACW
FLAC
MACW
FLAC
AZW

FLAC
AZW

Uur=16:

MACW
ASVO
DEIN
MACW
FLAC
MACW
FLAC
AZW

FLAC
AZW

Uur=17:

MACW
HCO
AZW
HCO
FLAC
FLAC
HCO
FLAC
AZW
HCO
FLAC
AZW
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
MACW

10.
10.
11.
12.

52

9.
9.
9.
10
10

47

W s D> 0T oyoy oy o) - ©

35

ll
2'
2'
2'
2'
2'
2'
21
21
21

00

20
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
13
12
11
11
10
10
10

18
56
17
19

28
51
77
.56
.82

.19m
.02m
.81m
.71m
.58m
.22m
.00m
. 70m
.55m
.20m

59.
03.
04.
08.
18.
21.
22.
24.
38.
45.

41p
82p
78p
72p
55p
46p
93p
42p
19p
25p
94p
33p
77p
07p
69p
27p
Olp

90
32
79
45
71
07
54
68
08
57

07
07
08
07

07
07
07
07
07

07
07
07
07
07
07
08
07
07
07

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
07

05
06
05
06
05
05
06
06
05
06
05
05
06
06
05
06
06

384
309
203
73 P

591
533
473
310
262

426
348
334
328
319
295
216
196
187
101

567
516
495
445
317
290
274
251
131
80 P

P
P
P
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18 127

De Wilde Wout

60 meter Pup Heren
Reeks:1

1 691 De Clercqg Artuur

2 693 Hautekiet Lucas

3 1483 Vancanneyt Gust

4 1482 Michiels Lander

5 201 Van Haecke Mauro

6 2310 Martin Loic

60 meter Pup Heren
Reeks:2

1 686 Vandendriessche Emiel
2 873 Bridelance Andres

3 247 Laenens Tiemen

4 241 Adriaensen Thomas

5 1548 Deleu Heiki

6 928 Demarcke Mauro

60 meter Pup Heren
Reeks:3

1 933 Ramakers Sverre

2 2319 Verscheure Arthur

3 244 Decocker Simon

4 202 Vanhoucke Elias

5 245 Delanghe Yannick

6 127 De Wilde Wout
verspringen Pup Heren
Reeks:1

1 933 Ramakers Sverre

2 691 De Clercqg Artuur

3 202 Vanhoucke Elias

4 244 Decocker Simon

5 2319 Verscheure Arthur

6 127 De Wilde Wout

7 1483 Vancanneyt Gust

8 245 Delanghe Yannick

9 873 Bridelance Andres

10 686 Vandendriessche Emiel
11 247 Laenens Tiemen

12 241 Adriaensen Thomas

13 201 Van Haecke Mauro

14 1548 Deleu Heiki

15 928 Demarcke Mauro

16 2310 Martin Loic

17 693 Hautekiet Lucas

18 1482 Michiels Lander
hockeywerpen Pup Heren
Reeks:1

1 244 Decocker Simon

2 933 Ramakers Sverre

3 873 Bridelance Andres

4 127 De Wilde Wout

5 241 Adriaensen Thomas

6 247 Laenens Tiemen

DEIN

Uur=14:

AZW
AZW
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC

Uur=14:

AZW
FLAC
HCO
HCO
FLAC
MACW

Uur=14:

MACW
FLAC
HCO
FLAC
HCO
DEIN

Uur=15:

MACW
AZW
FLAC
HCO
FLAC
DEIN
FLAC
HCO
FLAC
AZW
HCO
HCO
FLAC
FLAC
MACW
FLAC
AZW
FLAC

Uur=16:

HCO
MACW
FLAC
DEIN
HCO
HCO

91

52

O O ©

NeJ

10
10

52

O O O

NeJ

10
10

52

= o v W wu o

0

w
(@]

DN WWWWWWWwWwwwwwwww

49

34.
34.
34.
29.
26.
26.

2p

.81
.51
.63
.96

.04
.28

.24
.43
.60
.64

.12
.30

.93
.14
.23
.33
.64

.15

. 94m
.85m
.78m
.76m
.61m
.52m
.47m
.40m
.34m
.32m
.27m
.25m
.1l6m
.0%m
.03m
.95m
.94m
.87m

93m
65m
25m
86m
63m
46m

05

05
05
06
06
06
06

05
05
06
06
05
06

05
05
06
05
06
05

05
05
05
06
05
05
06
06
05
05
06
06
06
05
06
06
05
06

06
05
05
05
06
06

713
534
506
431
414
364

600
554
514
504
396
360

681
627
603
578
503
389

340
319
303
298
265
245
234
220
207
203
193
189
171
158
147
132
130
118

344
340
335
278
236
234
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7 245 Delanghe Yannick

8 1548 Deleu Heiki

9 691 De Clercqg Artuur

10 201 Van Haecke Mauro

11 693 Hautekiet Lucas

12 2319 Verscheure Arthur

13 686 Vandendriessche Emiel

14 202 Vanhoucke Elias

15 1483 Vancanneyt Gust

16 1482 Michiels Lander

17 2310 Martin Loic

18 928 Demarcke Mauro

1000 meter Pup Heren

Reeks:1

1 247 Laenens Tiemen

2 933 Ramakers Sverre

3 245 Delanghe Yannick

4 1483 Vancanneyt Gust

5 1548 Deleu Heiki

6 202 Vanhoucke Elias

7 873 Bridelance Andres

8 691 De Clercqg Artuur

9 686 Vandendriessche Emiel

10 244 Decocker Simon

11 241 Adriaensen Thomas

12 1482 Michiels Lander

13 2310 Martin Loic

14 928 Demarcke Mauro

15 201 Van Haecke Mauro

16 693 Hautekiet Lucas
2319 Verscheure Arthur
127 De Wilde Wout

vierkamp Pup Dames

Reeks:1

1 2984 Planquette Marit

2 3420 Van Assche Amélie

3 3396 Van Marcke Ophelia

4 3601 Demeester Lore

5 3142 Depraetere Ella

6 4078 Deroo Laurien

7 3600 Vanhoucke Cato

8 3562 Verhelst Martje

9 3428 De Smet Lara

10 3095 Anckaert Elien

hockeywerpen Pup Dames

Reeks:1

1 3420 Van Assche Amélie

2 2984 Planquette Marit

3 3600 Vanhoucke Cato

4 3095 Anckaert Elien

5 4078 Deroo Laurien

6 3601 Demeester Lore

7 3562 Verhelst Martje

8 3396 Van Marcke Ophelia

9 3428 De Smet Lara

HCO
FLAC
AZW
FLAC
AZW
FLAC
AZW
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
MACW

Uur=16:

HCO
MACW
HCO
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
AZW
AZW
HCO
HCO
FLAC
FLAC
MACW
FLAC
AZW
FLAC
DEIN

Uur=16:

FLAC
AZW
AZW
MACW
FLAC
FLAC
MACW
FLAC
AZW
AVR

Uur=13:

AZW
FLAC
MACW
AVR
FLAC
MACW
FLAC
AZW
AZW

25.
25.
23.
23.
23.
21.

21

59

74m
63m
76m
30m
02m
98m

. 79m
21.
20.
18.
16.
15.

36m
83m
19m
14m
23m

3'18.51
3'24.06
3'27.95
3'28.51
3'31.17
3'33.53
3'37.92
3'39.41
3'40.05
3'40.69
3'45.83
3'54.66
3'54.82
3'58.34
3'58.93
4'01.71

34

NG
NG

1654p
1602p
1097p
988p
981p
969p
934p
926p
912p
888p

53

27.
20.
19.
19.
18.
18.
17.
17.
16.

22m
46m
86m
29m
79m
50m
63m
00m
30m

06
05
05
06
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06

06
05
06
06
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
05
05

05
05
06
06
06
05
06
06
06
06

05
05
06
06
05
06
06
06
06

225
223
199
194
190
177
174
169
162
129
103
92 P
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731
680
645
640
617
596
559
547
542
537
496
429
428
402
398
379
0P
0P

v B RRa v v B vER v B v v AR vIR A v IR v Bl v IR v B vIRLA v BA v

244
157
150
143
136
133
122
114
105
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10 3142

60 meter
Reeks:1
1 3562
2 3600
3 3142
4 3428
5 3601
60 meter
Reeks:2
1 2984
2 3420
3 3095
4 3396
5 4078
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 2984
2 3420
3 3095
4 3396
5 3601
6 3600
7 3428
8 3562
9 4078
10 3142
1000 meter
Reeks:1
1 2984
2 3420
3 3142
4 3601
5 3428
6 4078
7 3396
8 3562
9 3600
3095
vijfkamp
Reeks:1
1 4959
2 3930
3 3946
4 4380
80m horden
Reeks:1
1 4959
2 3946
3 3930
4 4380

Depraetere Ella

Pup Dames

Verhelst Martje
Vanhoucke Cato
Depraetere Ella
De Smet Lara
Demeester Lore

Pup Dames

Planquette Marit
Van Assche Amélie
Anckaert Elien

Van Marcke Ophelia
Deroo Laurien

Pup Dames

Planquette Marit
Van Assche Amélie
Anckaert Elien

Van Marcke Ophelia
Demeester Lore
Vanhoucke Cato

De Smet Lara
Verhelst Martje
Deroo Laurien
Depraetere Ella

Pup Dames

Planquette Marit
Van Assche Amélie
Depraetere Ella
Demeester Lore

De Smet Lara

Deroo Laurien

Van Marcke Ophelia
Verhelst Martije
Vanhoucke Cato
Anckaert Elien

Min Heren

De Cremer Hervé
Priem Victor

Ingelbeen Jonas
Vanhoucke Rune

0,84m Min Heren

De Cremer Hervé
Ingelbeen Jonas
Priem Victor

Vanhoucke Rune

FLAC

Uur=14:

FLAC
MACW
FLAC
AZW

MACW

Uur=14:

FLAC
AZW
AVR
AZW
FLAC

Uur=15:

FLAC
AZW
AVR
AZW
MACW
MACW
AZW
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC

Uur=16:

FLAC
AZW
FLAC
MACW
AZW
FLAC
AZW
FLAC
MACW
AVR

Uur=16:

ASVO
AVR

FLAC
MACW

Uur=13:10

ASVO
FLAC
AVR

MACW

15.

53

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

53

= O w0 W o

0

D
(&)

NDWWwWwwwwwww

35

3'
3'
31
4V
4V
4V
4V
4V
4V

41

28
26
23
21

14.
15.
15.
17.

18
34
40
55
64

.34
.54
.65
.67

.28

. 70m
.58m
.52m
.32m
.30m
.25m
.20m
.11m
.08m
.87m

28.
36.
54.
04.
10.
11.
16.
20.
23.

47m

87
30
82
31
98
42
14
70
33

NA

40p
02p
62p
20p

42
32
47
65

06

06
06
06
06
06

05
05
06
06
05

05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
06

05
05
06
06
06
05
06
06
06
06

04
04
03
04

04
03
04
04

95

384
352
340
311
295

575
527
500
495
363

285
258
245
203
199
189
179
162
156
118

637
573
428
361
317
314
285
258
243
0P

635
533
517
309
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hoogspringen Min
Reeks:1

1 3930 Priem Victor

2 4959 De Cremer Hervé

3 3946 1Ingelbeen Jonas

4 4380 Vanhoucke Rune
speerwerpen 400g Min
Reeks:1

1 4959 De Cremer Hervé

2 3930 Priem Victor

3 4380 Vanhoucke Rune

4 3946 Ingelbeen Jonas
kogelstoten 3,000kg Min
Reeks:1

1 3930 Priem Victor

2 4380 Vanhoucke Rune

3 4959 De Cremer Hervé

4 3946 Ingelbeen Jonas
1000 meter Min
Reeks:1

1 3946 Ingelbeen Jonas

2 4959 De Cremer Hervé

3 3930 Priem Victor

4 4380 Vanhoucke Rune
vijfkamp Min
Reeks:1

1 6228 Sautier Noriane

2 5975 Demaiter Famke

3 6237 Gotelaere Margot
4 6236 Breye Rune

5 6210 Ryckier Amber

6 6198 Lauwers Iza

7 5884 Duyck Sarah

8 6244 Busschaert Berit
9 6803 Verhaeghe Jolijn
10 5883 Dekervel Eva

11 6403 Demeester Eline
12 5885 Keyngnaert Sanne
13 6222 Lamond Flore

14 6243 Muyllaert Thorle]j
60m horden 0, 762m/6H

Reeks:1

1 6237 Gotelaere Margot
2 6236 Breye Rune

3 5884 Duyck Sarah

4 5883 Dekervel Eva

5 6244 Busschaert Berit
6 5885 Keyngnaert Sanne
7 6222 Lamond Flore

60m horden 0, 762m/6H

Reeks:2

1 6228 Sautier Noriane

Heren

Heren

Heren

Heren

Dames

Min Dames

Min Dames

Uur=14:

AVR

ASVO
FLAC
MACW

Uur=14:

ASVO
AVR

MACW
FLAC

Uur=15:

AVR

MACW
ASVO
FLAC

Uur=16:

FLAC
ASVO
AVR

MACW

Uur=16:

AZW
AVR
AZW
AZW
OB
HAC
FLAC
AZW
HAC
FLAC
MACW
FLAC
FLAC
AZW

Uur=14:55

AZW
AZW
FLAC
FLAC
AZW
FLAC
FLAC

Uur=14:55

AZW

18

N e N S

36

29.
28.
26.
20.

24

o) 1 O

41

3'
3'
3'
3'

56

27
26
26
25
23
22
21
21
19
19
17
17
15
61

11.
11.
11.
12.
12.
12.
13.

9.

41m
38m

.30m

25m

.42m
.25m
.93m
.04m

14.
17.
33.
41.

3%
42p
08p
lé6p
65p
90p
50p
07p
89p
66p
33p
1l4p
49p
8p

24
31
99
18
48
94
25

88

93m
14m
58m
Olm

29
23
74
96

04
04
03
04

04
04
04
03

04
04
04
03

03
04
04
04

03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
03
03
03
03
03
04

03
03
04
03
04
03
03

03

579
547
466
417

506
470
438
308

442
430
409
284

771
743
594
526

639
627
518
490
446
383
342

885
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kogelstoten 2,000kg

6198
6803
5975
6210
6403
6243

Lauwers Iza
Verhaeghe Jolijn
Demaiter Famke
Ryckier Amber
Demeester Eline
Muyllaert Thorlej

Reeks:1

1 6237 Gotelaere Margot

2 6228 Sautier Noriane

3 5975 Demaiter Famke

4 6198 Lauwers Iza

5 5883 Dekervel Eva

6 5884 Duyck Sarah

7 6210 Ryckier Amber

8 6236 Breye Rune

9 6222 Lamond Flore

10 6244 Busschaert Berit

11 6403 Demeester Eline

12 5885 Keyngnaert Sanne

13 6803 Verhaeghe Jolijn

14 6243 Muyllaert Thorlej

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

1 6236 Breye Rune

2 5975 Demaiter Famke

2 6237 Gotelaere Margot

4 6228 Sautier Noriane

5 6210 Ryckier Amber

5 5884 Duyck Sarah

7 6198 Lauwers Iza

8 6244 Busschaert Berit

9 6803 Verhaeghe Jolijn

10 6403 Demeester Eline

11 5883 Dekervel Eva

12 5885 Keyngnaert Sanne

13 6222 Lamond Flore
6243 Muyllaert Thorle]j

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1

1 6237
2 5975
3 6236
4 6210
5 6244
6 6198
7 5883
8 6228
9 6222
10 6803
11 5885
12 5884
13 6403
14 6243

Gotelaere Margot
Demaiter Famke
Breye Rune
Ryckier Amber
Busschaert Berit
Lauwers Iza
Dekervel Eva
Sautier Noriane
Lamond Flore
Verhaeghe Jolijn
Keyngnaert Sanne
Duyck Sarah
Demeester Eline
Muyllaert Thorlej

Min Dames

Min Dames

Min Dames

HAC 10.
HAC 11.
AVR 11.
OB 11.
MACW 12.
AZW
Uur=14:22
AZW 9
AZW 9
AVR 8
HAC 8
FLAC 8
FLAC 7
OB 7
AZW 7
FLAC 7
AZW 7
MACW 7
FLAC ©
HAC 6
AZW 5
Uur=15:36
AZW 1
AVR 1
AZW 1
AZW 1
OB 1
FLAC 1
HAC 1
AZW 1
HAC 1
MACW 1
FLAC 1
FLAC 1
FLAC 1
AZW
Uur=16:01
AZW 24.
AVR 24.
AZW 21.
OB 20.
AZW 19.
HAC 16.
FLAC 15.
AZW 15.
FLAC 13.
HAC 13.
FLAC 13.
FLAC 13.
MACW 12.
AZW 9.

77
20
26
62
66
NA

.92m
.33m
. 70m
.63m
.50m
.95m
. 77m
.72m
.50m
.45m
.03m
.92m
.1l6m
.07m

.40m
.35m
.35m
.35m
.30m
.30m
.30m
.30m
.30m
.25m
.20m
.20m
.15m

GP

72m
18m
39m
86m
09m
67m
99m
83m
75m
58m
41m
02m
96m
60m

04
03
03
03
03
04

03
03
03
04
03
04
03
03
03
04
03
03
03
04

03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
03
03
03
03
03
04

03
03
03
03
04
04
03
03
03
03
03
04
03
04

719
646
635
577
421
0P

543
503
460
456
447
410
398
395
380
377
349
342
291
220

568
516
516
516
466
466
466
466
466
417
369
369
323
0P

401
390
335
324
289
242
229
225
185
182
178
171
170
105
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1000 meter

Reeks:1

1 5975
2 6228
3 6210
4 6236
5 5884
6 6244
7 6237
8 5885
9 5883
10 6198
11 6803
12 6403
13 6222
14 6243

Min Dames

Demaiter Famke
Sautier Noriane
Ryckier Amber
Breye Rune

Duyck Sarah
Busschaert Berit
Gotelaere Margot
Keyngnaert Sanne
Dekervel Eva
Lauwers Iza
Verhaeghe Jolijn
Demeester Eline
Lamond Flore
Muyllaert Thorlej

Uur=16:56
AVR 3'28.
AZW 3'31.
OB 3'33.
AZW 3'34.
FLAC 3'34.
AZW 3'41.
AZW 3'44.
FLAC 3'52.
FLAC 3'54.
HAC 3'57.
HAC 3'58.
MACW 4'02.
FLAC 4'10.
AZW 4'14,

32
95
11
14
82
69
14
83
34
60
02
03
77
92

03
03
03
03
04
04
03
03
03
04
03
03
03
04

641
610
600
591
585
529
509
442
431
407
404
376
319
293
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